General information about company

Scrip code

530845

Name of the company

Sunshield Chemicals Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Vf)ting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(z)i.res Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares R
CIategory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity ]u)nderll);mg held (VII) | (calculated as I}\{IO Etf Voting (XIV) Total as a
M (1) (1) shares shares R:E;?tsry ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) 1ents % of
held (IV) | held R (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 4585196 4585196 |62.36 4585196 4585196 | 62.36
Group
B) Public 3904 2767864 2767864 |37.64 2767864 2767864 | 37.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3905 7353060 7353060 | 100 7353060 7353060 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full [ SUMOCT oL 10400 op
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in therwi
. . h X1y | Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered .
Category of encumpered | equity shares
Catego Underlyin, Underlyin convertible securities (as a XIII :
€T | shareholder ymng ying (XIII) held in
@) (In) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total
0 " | Shares ’
(a) (\fllgig? CA; a% | (3 helc{ (a) | Shares
of ( ) b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.36 4585196
Group
(B) Public 37.64 2586379
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7171575




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of | Shareholding o
Partly | No. Of Tota asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
No. of . § nos.
Category & ., | paid- | shares no. of shares
Name of the Nos. Of fully p g.ﬂd up underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ; held g & asa %
Shareholders equity | Depository _ | per SCRR,
(111) shares . (VID = of
) held (IV) shares | Receipts (IV)+H(V) 1957) (VII)
held | (VD VI As a % of Class eg: | Class Total TOt?I
V) VD f@asrcy) X ey Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) Any Other 1 4585196 4585196 | 62.36 4585196 4585196 | 62.36
(specify)
(Szu)b'TOt"‘l (A) 1 4585196 4585196 | 62.36 4585196 4585196 | 62.36
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 4585196 4585196 | 62.36 4585196 4585196 | 62.36
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 1 700 700 0.01 700 700 0.01
(Slt;b'T"tal (B) 1 700 700 0.01 700 700 0.01
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 200 200 0 200 200 |0
Government
(s)/ President
of India
(Szu)b‘TO‘al (B) 1 200 200 0 200 200 o
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 3760 1841405 1841405 | 25.04 1841405 1841405 [ 25.04
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding 12 660713 660713 | 8.99 660713 660713 |8.99
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 13 264346 264846 |36 264846 264846 | 3.6
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total (B) 3902 2766964 2766964 |37.63 2766964 2766964 | 37.63
Total Public
Shareholding
3904 2767864 2767864 | 37.64 2767864 2767864 | 37.64
By=B)(1)+
BY2)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 3905 7353060 7353060 | 100 7353060 7353060 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 3905 7353060 7353060 | 100 7353060 7353060 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa Number_of ledoed or
. % assuming full Locked in pledged
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIID) ;
Sr. Outstanding . . securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted As a % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . _ sa /o Asa %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | @ tota N £ total
(VIH(X) Asa % of | No. [ o o. | of tota
(a) ares Sh
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg  |@ |Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 62.36 4585196
Sub-Total (4) 62.36 4585196
©))
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 62.36 4585196
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.01 0
()
(2) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
(2
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.04 1682820
(a(ii)) 8.99 660713
(e) 3.6 242846
Sub-Total (B) 37.63 2586379
3
Total Public
Shareholding
37.64 2586379
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 7171575
Total 100 7171575

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rhodia Amines Chemicals Pte Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAFCRS8737F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4585196

4585196

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4585196

4585196

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.36

62.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4585196

4585196

Class eg:y

Total

4585196

4585196

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.36

62.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

62.36

62.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4585196

4585196

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Asha Mukul Agrawal

Dipak Kanayalal Shah

Lincoln P Coelho

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACWPGT7133L

AVEPS4654B

AEGPC1227D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

193236

153000

80000

426236

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

193236

153000

80000

426236

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

2.08

1.09

5.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

193236

153000

80000

426236

Class eg:y

Total

193236

153000

80000

426236

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

2.08

1.09

5.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.63

2.08

1.09

5.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

193236

153000

80000

426236

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Director or
Director's Relatives

Clearing Members

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

India Infoline Limited

Limited Liablity
Partnership - LLP

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAACI7397D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

84

39

130

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3046

104202

155936

102019

3845

264846

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3046

104202

155936

102019

3845

264846

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.42

2.12

1.39

0.05

3.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3046

104202

155936

102019

3845

264846

Class eg:y

Total

3046

104202

155936

102019

3845

264846

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

1.42

2.12

1.39

0.05

3.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

1.42

2.12

1.39

0.05

3.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3046

104202

155936

80019

3845

242846




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







