General information about company						
Scrip code	530845					
Name of the company	Sunshield Chemicals Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares		held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	, ,	(V) (V1) (A+B+C	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4585196			4585196	62.36	4585196		4585196	62.36
(B)	Public	3904	2767864			2767864	37.64	2767864		2767864	37.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3905	7353060			7353060	100	7353060		7353060	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory of nareholder I) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.36					4585196
(B)	Public				37.64					2586379
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7171575

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	reholdi	ing patter	n of the I	Promoter and	l Promot	ter Gr	oup	
	Cata		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class	f Voting	g Rights he rities (IX)	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	of the Promote	r and Prome	oter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	4585196			4585196	62.36	4585196		4585196	62.36
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	4585196			4585196	62.36	4585196		4585196	62.36
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	4585196			4585196	62.36	4585196		4585196	62.36
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	700			700	0.01	700		700	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	700			700	0.01	700		700	0.01
(2)	Central Government/ State Government (s)/ President of India	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(3)	Non-institutions	<u></u> S							<u> </u>		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3760	1841405			1841405	25.04	1841405		1841405	25.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	660713			660713	8.99	660713		660713	8.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	130	264846			264846	3.6	264846		264846	3.6
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3902	2766964			2766964	37.63	2766964		2766964	37.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3904	2767864			2767864	37.64	2767864		2767864	37.64
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		3905	7353060			7353060	100	7353060		7353060	100
Total (A+B+C)		3905	7353060			7353060	100	7353060		7353060	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				62.36					4585196
Sub-Total (A) (2)				62.36					4585196
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				62.36					4585196
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(2)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				25.04					1682820
(a(ii))				8.99					660713
(e)				3.6					242846
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.63					2586379
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				37.64					2586379
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7171575
Total (A+B+C)				100					7171575

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rhodia Amines Chemicals Pte Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFCR8737F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4585196	4585196
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4585196	4585196
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.36	62.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	4585196	4585196
Class eg:y		
Total	4585196	4585196
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.36	62.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.36	62.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4585196	4585196	
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Asha Mukul Agrawal	Dipak Kanayalal Shah	Lincoln P Coelho	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACWPG7133L	AVEPS4654B	AEGPC1227D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	193236	153000	80000	426236
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	193236	153000	80000	426236
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	2.08	1.09	5.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	193236	153000	80000	426236
Class eg:y				
Total	193236	153000	80000	426236
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63	2.08	1.09	5.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	2.08	1.09	5.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	193236	153000	80000	426236
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		<u> </u>	
Reason for not				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Other	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		India Infoline Limited			Limited Liablity Partnership - LLP	Click he go back
PAN (II)		AAACI7397D				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	84	39	2	130
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3046	104202	155936	102019	3845	264846
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3046	104202	155936	102019	3845	264846
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	1.42	2.12	1.39	0.05	3.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	•	'		
Class eg: X	3046	104202	155936	102019	3845	264846
Class eg:y						
Total	3046	104202	155936	102019	3845	264846
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	1.42	2.12	1.39	0.05	3.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	1.42	2.12	1.39	0.05	3.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	3046	104202	155936	80019	3845	242846

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									